CAMPIONANDO

Giovanissimi Regionali GIR.C

GIORNATA n.23 del 02/03/2025

POL. MONTESERRA

OLTRERA

ATLETICO MAREMMA

COLLIGIANA

CALCI

ROMAIANO

PROLIVORNO SORGENTI

GROSSETO

AUDACE ISOLA ELBA

POGGIBONSESE

FORNACETTE CASAROSA

VENTURINA

PISA OVEST

VALENTINO MAZZOLA

MONTERIGGIONI

10

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

CERTALDO
Squadra
2 POL. MONTESERRA
@ GROSSETO
3; CALCI

PROLIVORNO SORGENTI

e

VENTURINA

5

PISA OVEST

&

() FORNACETTE CASAROSA
= OLTRERA

s POGGIBONSESE

® CERTALDO

i COLLIGIANA

(5 MONTERIGGIONI
VALENTINO MAZZOLA
= ATLETICO MAREMMA

‘Jﬂ,}/ ROMAIANO

a AUDACE ISOLA ELBA

71 30 22
70 30 21
68 30 21
68 30 21
52 30 16
49 30 14
44 30 11
43 30 13
43 30 13
38 30 12
37 30 11
33 30 10
29 30 9
27 30 8
9 30 2
3 30 0

13

13

16

15

17

19

19

25

27

70

74

63

90

72

38

47

63

36

49

42

43

36

38

25

12

22

26

14

19

41

25

30

41

46

53

54

55

60

92

107

113

48

48

49

71

31

13

17

22

-10




